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U-21 Championship
2020/21 19th round, Match #127

Friday, 20.03.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Buhai Savas
2 Lobai Ivan
13 Khimchak Maksym
19 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
14 Telikhovskyi Illia
16 Topchii Serhii
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Lalak Yurii
4 Oberman Yevhen
3 Alforov Oleh
18 Nevorotin Andrii
17 Gorodyskyi Bohdan
11 Matsiakh Oleksandr

Coach
Rypnovskyi Ihor

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Udod Danylo
4 Hurov Kostiantyn (C)
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Shostak Denys
7 Kobak Edvard
8 Losenko Ivan
9 Viunnyk Bohdan
10 Khromei Mykhailo
11 Mykytyshyn Artur

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
15 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
16 Sholar Artem
17 Veklenko Artem
18 Svitiukha Denys
19 Biblyk Stanislav
20 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Synyshyn Yurii
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 19th round, Match #127
Friday, 20.03.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 2°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
2' 7 Kobak Edvard

5' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan

11' 7 Kobak Edvard
18 Svitiukha Denys

6 Boberskyi Rostyslav 29'

19 Hryhorashchuk Stepan 44'

16 Topchii Serhii 49'

2 Lobai Ivan 74'

75' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan

2 Lobai Ivan
4 Oberman Yevhen 78'

78' 11 Mykytyshyn Artur
16 Sholar Artem

81' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav

11 Matsiakh Oleksandr 86'

86' 9 Viunnyk Bohdan
20 Chyruk Andrii

89' 8 Losenko Ivan
17 Veklenko Artem

90+1' 18 Svitiukha Denys
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
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